2023
Sanding solutions
valid until 29th February 2024
KWH Mirka Ltd is one of the world's leading
manufacturers of flexible abrasives and
sanding systems.
Founded in Finland in 1943, the company
has built its success on a strategy inspired

Masking tape............................................................... 	 25
price list 2023
6
PRODUCTS  NET
OSP®
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNOSP1D77 77 mm Ø 1 50 pc.
DNOSP2D77 77 mm Ø 2 50 pc.
DNOSP3D77 77 mm Ø 3 50 pc.
DNOSP4D77 77 mm Ø 4 50 pc.
DNOSP4D77SOFT 77 mm Ø 5 20 pc.
DNOSP1-2-3-4D77 DNOSP4D77SOFT
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNABRALK360D077 77 mm Ø K 360 20 pc.
DNABRALK500D077 77 mm Ø K 500 20 pc.
DNABRALK1000D077 77 mm Ø K 1000 20 pc.
DNABRALK2000D077 77 mm Ø K 2000 20 pc.
DNABRALK3000D077 77 mm Ø K 3000 20 pc.
DNABRALK4000D077 77 mm Ø K 4000 20 pc.
Abralon®
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNOSP1 150 mm Ø 1 50 pc.
DNOSP2 150 mm Ø 2 50 pc.
DNOSP3 150 mm Ø 3 50 pc.
DNOSP4 150 mm Ø 4 50 pc.
DNOSP4SOFT 150 mm Ø 5 20 pc.
DNOSP1-2-3-4 DNOSP4SOFT
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNABRALK360D150 150 mm Ø K 360 20 pc.
DNABRALK500D150 150 mm Ø K 500 20 pc.
DNABRALK600D150 150 mm Ø K 600 20 pc.
DNABRALK1000D150 150 mm Ø K 1000 20 pc.
DNABRALK2000D150 150 mm Ø K 2000 20 pc.
DNABRALK3000D150 150 mm Ø K 3000 20 pc.
DNABRALK4000D150 150 mm Ø K 4000 20 pc.
price list 2023
7
PRODUCTS NET
Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNACE080D150 150 mm Ø P 80 50 pc.
DNACE100D150 150 mm Ø P 100 50 pc.
DNACE120D150 150 mm Ø P 120 50 pc.
DNACE150D150 150 mm Ø P 150 50 pc.
DNACE180D150 150 mm Ø P 180 50 pc.
DNACE240D150 150 mm Ø P 240 50 pc.
DNACE320D150 150 mm Ø P 320 50 pc.
DNACE400D150 150 mm Ø P 400 50 pc.
DNACE500D150 150 mm Ø P 500 50 pc.
DNACE600D150 150 mm Ø P 600 50 pc.
DNACE800D150 150 mm Ø P 800 50 pc.
DNACE1000D150 150 mm Ø P 1000 50 pc.
Abranet® ACE
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STOSP1 70 x 198 mm 1 50 pc.
STOSP2 70 x 198 mm 2 50 pc.
STOSP3 70 x 198 mm 3 50 pc.
STOSP4 115 x 125 mm 4 200 pc.
STOSP181133 81 x 133 mm 1 50 pc.
STOSP281133 81 x 133 mm 2 50 pc.
STOSP381133 81 x 133 mm 3 50 pc.
OSP®
STOSP1-2-3   STOSP4
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNABRANET080D150 150 mm Ø 80 50 pc.
DNABRANET100D150 150 mm Ø 100 50 pc.
DNABRANET120D150 150 mm Ø 120 50 pc.
DNABRANET150D150 150 mm Ø 150 50 pc.
DNABRANET180D150 150 mm Ø 180 50 pc.
DNABRANET240D150 150 mm Ø 240 50 pc.
DNABRANET320D150 150 mm Ø 320 50 pc.
DNABRANET360D150 150 mm Ø 360 50 pc.
DNABRANET400D150 150 mm Ø 400 50 pc.
Abranet®
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNACEHD040D150 150 mm Ø P 40 25 pc.
DNACEHD060D150 150 mm Ø P 60 25 pc.
DNACEHD080D150 150 mm Ø P 80 25 pc.
DNACEHD120D150 150 mm Ø P 120 25 pc.
Abranet ACE® HD
price list 2023
8
PRODUCTS  NET
Abranet®
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STABRANET81133P80 81 x 133 mm 80 50 pc.
STABRANET81133P120 81 x 133 mm 120 50 pc.
STABRANET81133P150 81 x 133 mm 150 50 pc.
STABRANET81133P180 81 x 133 mm 180 50 pz.
STABRANET81133P240 81 x 133 mm 240 50 pz.
STABRANET81133P320 81 x 133 mm 320 50 pc.
STABRANET81133P400 81 x 133 mm 400 50 pc.
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STABRANET75100P80 75 x 100 mm 80 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P120 75 x 100 mm 120 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P150 75 x 100 mm 150 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P180 75 x 100 mm 180 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P240 75 x 100 mm 240 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P320 75 x 100 mm 320 50 pc.
STABRANET75100P400 75 x 100 mm 400 50 pc.
Abranet ACE®
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STACE81133P80 81 x 133 mm 80 50 pc.
STACE81133P120 81 x 133 mm 120 50 pc.
STACE81133P150 81 x 133 mm 150 50 pc.
STACE81133P180 81 x 133 mm 180 50 pc.
STACE81133P240 81 x 133 mm 240 50 pc.
STACE81133P320 81 x 133 mm 320 50 pc.
STACE81133P400 81 x 133 mm 400 50 pc.
Abranet ACE® HD
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STACEHD81133P040 81 x 133 mm 40 25 pc.
STACEHD81133P060 81 x 133 mm 60 25 pc.
STACEHD81133P080 81 x 133 mm 80 25 pc.
STACEHD81133P120 81 x 133 mm 120 25 pc.
price list 2023
9
PRODUCTS NET
Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
GRIP TRIANGLES CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
SDACEHD040 150 x 152 x 152 mm P 40 25 pc.
SDACEHD060 150 x 152 x 152 mm P 60 25 pc.
SDACEHD080 150 x 152 x 152 mm P 80 25 pc.
SDACEHD120 150 x 152 x 152 mm P 120 25 pc.
Abranet ACE® HD
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNOSP1-0070 70  mm x 10 m 1 1 pc.
RNOSP2-0070 70  mm x 10 m 2 1 pc.
RNOSP3-0070 70  mm x 10 m 3 1 pc.
OSP®
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNOSP1-0115 115  mm x 10 m 1 1 pc.
RNOSP2-0115 115  mm x 10 m 2 1 pc.
RNOSP3-0115 115  mm x 10 m 3 1 pc.
GRIP TRIANGLES CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
SDABRANET080 150 x 152 x 152 mm 80 50 pc.
SDABRANET100 150 x 152 x 152 mm 100 50 pc.
SDABRANET120 150 x 152 x 152 mm 120 50 pc.
SDABRANET150 150 x 152 x 152 mm 150 50 pc.
SDABRANET180 150 x 152 x 152 mm 180 50 pc.
SDABRANET240 150 x 152 x 152 mm 240 50 pc.
SDABRANET320 150 x 152 x 152 mm 320 50 pc.
Abranet®
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNABRANET080-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 80 1 pc.
RNABRANET100-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 100 1 pc.
RNABRANET120-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 120 1 pc.
RNABRANET150-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 150 1 pc.
RNABRANET180-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 180 1 pc.
RNABRANET240-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 240 1 pc.
RNABRANET320-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 320 1 pc.
RNABRANET400-0075 75  mm x 10 m P 400 1 pc.
Abranet®
price list 2023
10
PRODUCTS  NET
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNACE080-0075 75  mm x 10 m 80 1 pc.
RNACE120-0075 75  mm x 10 m 120 1 pc.
RNACE180-0075 75  mm x 10 m 180 1 pc.
RNACE240-0075 75  mm x 10 m 240 1 pc.
RNACE320-0075 75  mm x 10 m 320 1 pc.
RNACE400-0075 75  mm x 10 m 400 1 pc.
RNACE600-0075 75  mm x 10 m 600 1 pc.
RNACE800-0075 75  mm x 10 m 800 1 pc.
Abranet® ACE
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNACE080-0115 115  mm x 10 m 80 1 pc.
RNACE120-0115 115  mm x 10 m 120 1 pc.
RNACE150-0115 115  mm x 10 m 150 1 pc.
RNACE180-0115 115  mm x 10 m 180 1 pc.
RNACE240-0115 115  mm x 10 m 240 1 pc.
RNACE320-0115 115  mm x 10 m 320 1 pc.
RNACE400-0115 115  mm x 10 m 400 1 pc.
RNACE600-0115 115  mm x 10 m 600 1 pc.
RNACE800-0115 115  mm x 10 m 800 1 pc.
RNACE1000-0115 115  mm x 10 m 1000 1 pc.
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNABRANET080-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 80 1 pc.
RNABRANET100-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 100 1 pc.
RNABRANET120-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 120 1 pc.
RNABRANET150-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 150 1 pc.
RNABRANET180-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 180 1 pc.
RNABRANET240-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 240 1 pc.
RNABRANET320-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 320 1 pc.
RNABRANET400-0115 115  mm x 10 m P 400 1 pc.
Abranet®
GRIP ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RNHD040-0115 115 mm x 10 m 40 1 pc.
RNHD060-0115 115 mm x 10 m 60 1 pc.
RNHD080-0115 115 mm x 10 m 120 1 pc.
RNHD120-0115 115 mm x 10 m 120 1 pc.
Abranet ACE® HD
price list 2023
11Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
STANDARD SUPPORTS
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNGOLD040D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 40 50 pc.
DNGOLD060D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 60 50 pc.
DNGOLD080D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 80 100 pc.
DNGOLD100D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 100 100 pc.
DNGOLD120D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 120 100 pc.
DNGOLD150D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 150 100 pc.
DNGOLD180D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 180 100 pc.
DNGOLD220D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 220 100 pc.
DNGOLD240D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 240 100 pc.
DNGOLD280D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 280 100 pc.
DNGOLD320D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 320 100 pc.
DNGOLD400D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 400 100 pc.
DNGOLD600D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 600 100 pc.
Gold
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNIRID040D150MF 150 mm Ø P 40 50 pc.
DNIRID060D150MF 150 mm Ø P 60 50 pc.
DNIRID080D150MF 150 mm Ø P 80 100 pc.
DNIRID120D150MF 150 mm Ø P 120 100 pc.
DNIRID150D150MF 150 mm Ø P 150 100 pc.
IRIDIUM®
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNGALAXY040D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 40 100 pc.
DNGALAXY060D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 60 100 pc.
DNGALAXY080D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 80 100 pc.
DNGALAXY100D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 100 100 pc.
DNGALAXY120D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 120 100 pc.
DNGALAXY150D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 150 100 pc.
DNGALAXY180D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 180 100 pc.
DNGALAXY220D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 220 100 pc.
DNGALAXY240D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 240 100 pc.
DNGALAXY320D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 320 100 pc.
DNGALAXY400D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 400 100 pc.
DNGALAXY500D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 500 100 pc.
DNGALAXY600D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 600 100 pc.
DNGALAXY800D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 800 100 pc.
DNGALAXY1000D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 1000 100 pc.
DNGALAXY1200D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 1200 100 pc.
DNGALAXY1500D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 1500 100 pc.
DNGALAXY2000D150MF 150 mm Ø - Multi-hole P 2000 100 pc.
Galaxy
price list 2023
12
STANDARD SUPPORTS
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNMICRO800D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 800 50 pc.
DNMICRO1000D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 1000 50 pc.
DNMICRO1200D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 1200 50 pc.
DNMICRO1500D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 1500 50 pc.
DNMICRO2000D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 2000 50 pc.
DNMICRO2500D077SF 77 mm Ø - no holes P 2500 50 pc.
Microstar®
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNNOVAS080D150MF 150 mm Ø P 80 50 pc.
DNNOVAS120D150MF 150 mm Ø P 120 50 pc.
DNNOVAS150D150MF 150 mm Ø P 150 100 pc.
DNNOVAS180D150MF 150 mm Ø P 180 100 pc.
DNNOVAS240D150MF 150 mm Ø P 240 100 pc.
DNNOVAS320D150MF 150 mm Ø P 320 100 pc.
DNNOVAS400D150MF 150 mm Ø P 400 100 pc.
DNNOVAS600D150MF 150 mm Ø P 600 100 pc.
NOVASTARtm
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNMICRO800D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 800 50 pc.
DNMICRO1000D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 1000 50 pc.
DNMICRO1200D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 1200 50 pc.
DNMICRO1500D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 1500 50 pc.
DNMICRO2000D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 2000 50 pc.
DNMICRO2500D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 2500 50 pc.
GRIP DISCS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
DNULTIM040D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 40 50 pc.
DNULTIM060D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 60 50 pc.
DNULTIM080D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 80 50 pc.
DNULTIM100D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 100 50 pc.
DNULTIM120D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 120 50 pc.
DNULTIM150D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 150 50 pc.
DNULTIM180D150F15 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 180 50 pc.
DNULTIM240D150F16 150 mm Ø - 15 holes P 240 50 pc.
Ultimax
price list 2023
13
STANDARD SUPPORTS
Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
GRIP STRIPS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
STGOLD040F8 81 x 133 mm 40 50 pc.
STGOLD060F8 81 x 133 mm 60 50 pc.
STGOLD080F8 81 x 133 mm 80 50 pc.
STGOLD120F8 81 x 133 mm 120 50 pc.
STGOLD150F8 81 x 133 mm 150 100 pc.
STGOLD180F8 81 x 133 mm 180 100 pc.
STGOLD240F8 81 x 133 mm 240 100 pc.
STGOLD320F8 81 x 133 mm 320 100 pc.
Gold
GRIP TRIANGLES CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
SDGOLD060 150 x 152 x 152 mm 60 50 pc.
SDGOLD080 150 x 152 x 152 mm 80 50 pc.
SDGOLD100 150 x 152 x 152 mm 100 50 pc.
SDGOLD120 150 x 152 x 152 mm 120 50 pc.
SDGOLD150 150 x 152 x 152 mm 150 100 pc.
SDGOLD180 150 x 152 x 152 mm 180 100 pc.
SDGOLD220 150 x 152 x 152 mm 220 100 pc.
SDGOLD240 150 x 152 x 152 mm 240 100 pc.
SDGOLD320 150 x 152 x 152 mm 320 100 pc.
BOX OF SELF-ADHESIVE DISCS CODE SIZE MI-CRON GRIT PACK
DNPOLAS2500D32 32 mm Ø 7 P 2500 100 pc.
DNPOLAS3000D32 32 mm Ø 5 P 3000 100 pc.
Polarstar® SR
CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
NCER10330P40M 10 x 330 mm P 40 5 pc.
NCER10330P50M 10 x 330 mm P 50 5 pc.
NCER10330P60M 10 x 330 mm P 60 5 pc.
NCER10330P80M 10 x 330 mm P 80 10 pc.
NCER10330P120M 10 x 330 mm P 120 10 pc.
CER belts
CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
NCER12330P36M 12x 330 mm P 36 5 pc.
NCER12330P40M 12 x 330 mm P 40 5 pc.
NCER12330P50M 12 x 330 mm P 50 5 pc.
NCER12330P60M 12 x 330 mm P 60 5 pc.
NCER12330P80M 12 x 330 mm P 80 10 pc.
NCER12330P120M 12 x 330 mm P 120 10 pc.
price list 2023
14
STANDARD SUPPORTS
Mirlon
SHEETS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
048FM36002 115 x 229 mm P 360 20 pc.
Mirlon Totaltm
SHEETS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
048FM36001 115 x 230 mm P 360 25 pc.
048FM150001 115 x 230 mm P 1500 25 pc.
GRIP TRIANGLES CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
SDIRIDIUM040 150 x 152 x 152 mm 40 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM060 150 x 152 x 152 mm 60 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM080 150 x 152 x 152 mm 80 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM100 150 x 152 x 152 mm 100 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM120 150 x 152 x 152 mm 120 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM150 150 x 152 x 152 mm 150 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM180 150 x 152 x 152 mm 180 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM240 150 x 152 x 152 mm 240 50 pc.
SDIRIDIUM320 150 x 152 x 152 mm 320 50 pc.
IRIDIUM®
Goldflex-Soft
PRECUT SOFT ROLLS CODE SIZE (150-200 precut 115 x 125 mm strips) GRIT PACK
RSGOLDFLEX080 115 mm x 18.5 m P 80 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX100 115 mm x 18.5 m P 100 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX120 115 mm x 18.5 m P 120 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX150 115 mm x 25 m P 150 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX180 115 mm x 25 m P 180 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX240 115 mm x 25 m P 240 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX280 115 mm x 25 m P 280 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX320 115 mm x 25 m P 320 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX400 115 mm x 25 m P 400 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX500 115 mm x 25 m P 500 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX600 115 mm x 25 m P 600 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX800 115 mm x 25 m P 800 1 pc.
RSGOLDFLEX1000 115 mm x 25 m P 1000 1 pc.
price list 2023
15
STANDARD SUPPORTS
Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
048RM32002 115 mm x 10 m P 320 1 pc.
Mirlon
ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
048RM36001 115 mm x 10 m P 360 1 pc.
048RM150001 115 mm x 10 m P 1500 1 pc.
Mirlon Totaltm
Gold
PLAIN ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RCGOLD120-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 120 1 pc.
RCGOLD150-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 150 1 pc.
RCGOLD180-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 180 1 pc.
RCGOLD220-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 220 1 pc.
RCGOLD240-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 240 1 pc.
RCGOLD280-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 280 1 pc.
RCGOLD320-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 320 1 pc.
RCGOLD400-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 400 1 pc.
Proflex
PLAIN ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RCPROF080-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 80 1 pc.
RCPROF100-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 100 1 pc.
RCPROF120-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 120 1 pc.
RCPROF150-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 150 1 pc.
RCPROF180-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 180 1 pc.
RCPROF220-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 220 1 pc.
RCPROF240-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 240 1 pc.
RCPROF320-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 320 1 pc.
RCPROF400-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 400 1 pc.
price list 2023
16
STANDARD SUPPORTS
Jepuflex Antistatic
PLAIN ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RCJEPUFL040-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 40 1 pc.
RCJEPUFL060-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 60 1 pc.
RCJEPUFL080-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 80 1 pc.
RCJEPUFL100-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 100 1 pc.
RCJEPUFL120-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 120 1 pc.
RCJEPUFL150-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 150 1 pc.
PLAIN ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RCAVOM060-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 60 1 pc.
RCAVOM080-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 80 1 pc.
RCAVOM100-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 100 1 pc.
RCAVOM120-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 120 1 pc.
RCAVOM150-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 150 1 pc.
RCAVOM180-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 180 1 pc.
RCAVOM240-0115 115 mm x 50 m P 240 1 pc.
Avomax Antistatic
PLAIN ROLLS CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
RTALOX060-0100 100 mm x 50 m P 60 1 pc.
RTALOX080-0100 100 mm x 50 m P 80 1 pc.
RTALOX100-0100 100 mm x 50 m P 100 1 pc.
RTALOX120-0100 100 mm x 50 m P 120 1 pc.
RTALOX150-0100 100 mm x 50 m P 150 1 pc.
Alox
CODE SIZE GRIT PACK
SAMM 100 x 70 x 28 mm Media 100 pc.
SAMG 100 x 70 x 28 mm Grossa 100 pc.

051TMP13M
051TMP03M
051TW801
price list 2023
18
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
DBVM150F6703
DBVM75100733
DBVM75100333
DBVM701981056
DBVM70198356DBVM150SF DBVM811333
DBVM150F6705
CODE HOLES HEIGHT Ø/SIZE PACK
PAD SAVERS 3 H DBVM150F6703 67 3 mm 150 mm 5 pc.
DBVM150SF SF 3 mm 150 mm 5 pc.
DBVM75100333 33 3 mm 75 x 100 mm 5 pc.
DBVM70198356 56 3 mm 70 x 198 mm 5 pc.
DBVM811333 MULTI 3 mm 81 x 133 mm 5 pc.
DBVM81165F163 16 3 mm 81 x 133 mm 1 pc.
SOFT INTERFACES 5H -7H DBVM150F6705 67 5 mm 150 mm 5 pc.
DBVM75100733 33 7 mm 75 x 100 mm 5 pc.
DBVM701981056 56 10 mm 70 x 198 mm 1 pc.
DBVM811337 MULTI 7 mm 81 x 133 mm 5 pc.
Pad Savers & Soft Interfaces
DBVM811337
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
050ORB01M Orbital sander 75 x 100 mm, 33 holes, 3 mm, central vacuum 1 pc.

price list 2023
20
TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
050BAG01M Replacement Dust Bags for Orbital & Random Orbital Sanders 10 pc.
Replacement Dust Bags for Orbital & Random Orbital Sanders
050RUST01 MACH100F19 MFAH100F19
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
050RUST01 Electric sander for rustic-wood effect 220 V - 1200 W 1 pc.
MACH100F19 Ø100 - H100 - F19 Steel wheel 1 pc.
MFAH100F19 P60 - Ø100 - H100F19 Wire wheel 1 pc.
Rustication systems
CODE DESCRIPTION HOLES Ø/SIZE PACK
PBVMDEROS48F Backing pad for DEROS grip discs 48 150 mm 1 pc.
PBVM150F61 Universal backing pad 61 150 mm 1 pc.
PBVM75100F33 Backing pad for pneumatic orbital sanders  33 75 x 100 1 pc.
PBVM70198F56 Backing pad for pneumatic orbital sanders 56 70 x 198 1 pc.
PBVM81133F54 Backing pad for pneumatic orbital sanders 54 81 x 133 1 pc.
PBVMDEOS81133F46 Backing pad for DEOS electric orbital sanders 46 81 x 133 1 pc.
PBVMDEOS81165F50 DEOS backing pad for shutters 50 81 x 165 1 pc.
PBVMDEROS48F
Backing Pads for Orbital & Random Orbital Sanders
PBVM150F61
PBVM75100F33 PBVM81133F54 PBVM70198F56 PBVMDEOS81133F46 PBVMDEOS81165F50

23Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
POLISHING
050LUC01M
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK
050LUC01M Electric polisher 180 mm 1 pc.
050LUC03M Electric polisher 150 mm 1 pc.
050LUC04M Pneumatic angle polisher 77 mm, 3200 rpm 77 mm 3200 rpm 1 pc.
Polishers
050LUC04M 050LUC03M
CODE DESCRIPTION HOLES Ø/SIZE PACK
011FVM805 Backing pad Grip Soft 14 MA SF 135 mm 1 pc.
011FVM804 Backing pad Grip Soft 14 MA SF 165 mm 1 pc.
Backing Pads for Polishers
011FVM805 011FVM804
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK
011V8D085M Foam polishing pad V8 Waffle Grip, 77 mm, 2/pack 85 mm 2 pc.
011V8D150M Foam polishing pad V8 Waffle Grip, 150 mm, 2/pack 150 mm 2 pc.
011BK085M Foam polishing pad, black, Waffle Grip, 85mm, 2/pack 85 mm 2 pc.
011V8D150BKM Foam polishing pad, black, Waffle Grip, 150 mm, 2/pack 150 mm 2 pc.
Foam Polishing Pads
011V8D085M 011BK085M011V8D150M 011V8D150BKM
CODE DESCRIPTION HOLES Ø/SIZE
011PL05D077M Lambswool Polishing Pad Grip 77 mm 5 pc.
011PL05D150M Lambswool Polishing Pad Grip 150 mm 2 pc.
011PL05D180M Lambswool Polishing Pad Grip 180 mm 2 pc.
011PL04D080M Merino Lambswool Polishing Pad Extra Grip 80 mm 2 pc.
011PL04D180M Merino Lambswool Polishing Pad Extra Grip 180 mm 2 pc.
011PL06D150M Twisted Wool Polishing Pad Grip 150 mm 1 pc.
011PL06D180M Twisted Wool Polishing Pad Grip 180 mm 1 pc.
011PL04D150M Merino Lambswool Polishing Pad Extra Grip 150 mm 2 pc.
Polishing Pads
011PL05D077M 011PL05D150M 011PL06D150M 011PL06D180M 011PL04D150M011PL05D180M 011PL04D080M 011PL04D180M
price list 2023

25
POLISHING
Item available in 6 working days In-stock item, immediate delivery
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK
KITBRILLH2O Polishing kit for a gloss finish. 1 L POLARSHINE 35 Water-based abrasive paste
1 L POLARSHINE 10 Water-based polish
50 pcs. MICROSTAR 1200 grit sanding discs
50 pcs. MI-CROSTAR 1500 grit sanding disc
1 pc. Lambswool Pad Pro, yellow
1 pc. Waffle foam pad, orange
1 pc. Microfiber cloth
1 pc. Polishing instructions
Polishing Kit for Coated Surfaces
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PACK
049NMASK18MM Masking tape 18 mm x 50 m 48 pc.
049NMASK24MM Masking tape 24 mm x 50 m 36 pc.
049NMASK36MM Masking tape 36 mm x 50 m 24 pc.
049NMASK48MM Masking tape 48 mm x 50 m 24 pc.
Masking tape
price list 2023